KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Produktinformation

87 09 180

Reservdelssortiment installning

For 87 180

-

You

Aallméanhet
Artikelnummer
EAN

vikt
Kklassificering
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

Med reservation for tekniska &ndringar och fel

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

87 09 180
4003773034360
10g

21040301
EC000164
EC000164
AAA936c004
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https://youtu.be/N0C9jTIEJQM

